
 

EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ E-Cat

Class: Entry 1500

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

NICKSON CHONG JUX 6688 HARRIER GR HK AUTO SOUND ENTERPRISE 10

LEE SHYUE YEE JMR 9717 TOYOTA WISH E PRO CAR ACCESSORIES & AUDIO KCK TEAM 10

TEY CHI ANG JNL 8278 TOYOTA CAMRY CS TINT 8

CHOO WERN LINZ JWD 8909 PERODUA ATIVA SQC GARAGE ORANGE 8

CHENG WAI KAM JXE 8778 PERODUA ATIVA OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP OPTION SOUND 7

LEONG YONG EN DED 966 PROTON X50 5 DIRECTIONS CAR AUDIO TEAM SOUND FACTORY MALAYSIA 6

YAU YU HONG VJX 6437 MAZDA 3 V INFINITY SMAT MALAYSIA 6

SEE LAI YIN UTM 1698 TOYOTA CAMRY AF AUDIO 5

NICKSON CHONG JUX 6688 TOYOTA HARRIER GR HK AUTO SOUND ENTERPRISE 5

TS JME 228 MAZDA CX5 TS TINT & CAR ACCESSORIES TS 4

SEE LAI YIN UTM 1698 TOYOTA CAMRY AF AUDIO AF AUDIO 4

THOMAS NDR 8990 ATIVA THOMAS 3

KJ JEN PJH 6301 TOYOTA VIOS K AUDIO ACC K AUDIO 3

TINA CHIN WXE 8868 TOYOTA ESTIMA KENNY LAU TEAM MUSIC PRO 2

JOHN LEE RAK 9923 TOYOTA CROSS MOMO CAR ACCESSORIES GRAMOND MALAYSIA 1

TEOH CHIN KEAT PLC 3118 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 1

WON YEK FATT AKL 6011 TOYOTA VIOS WW CAR AUTO ACC 1

KIT XING YONG MCA 5413 PERSONA ZY STUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 1

SQ E-Cat

Class: Entry 3000

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

CHENG YOONG SOON WXB 6928 NISSAN LIVINA FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

STORM MBW 8331 TOYOTA VIOS ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 10

GAN KIAN SIN JQK 1199 HONDA CITY SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

FELIX YONG ZHENG LIN SLX 6282 U HONDA SHUTTLE SAM 9

DERRICK CHAN VJC 6986 TOYOTA YARIS NEW JACKSON 8

CHUE BENG HUA WA 5949 H NISSAN ALMERA CAR COMFORT SHOP 8

BAY ENG SENG BLF 9139 TOYOTA VIOS KENZONE ASC 7

RUKAI WRJ 1818 HONDA ACCORD FATT CAR AUDIO TEAM FCAUDIO 6

PATRICK WONG WA 8668 E TOYOTA FJ CRUISER KF AUDIO ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND SERVICE 5

YHLEE WWJ 4964 PROTON INSPIRA ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 5

LIM TECK SIANG JUS 636 TOYOTA HARRIER NEW JACKSON 4

PATRICK WONG WA 8668 E TOYOTA FJ CRUSIET KF AUDIO ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND SERVICE 4

LOW CHOON HIEN JQA 5454 PERODUA ALZA SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 3

CHUAH HONG CIEN JNF 8996 TOYOTA WISH GREATSOUNDAUDIO GREATSOUNDAUDIO 2

MH NGAN MDA 2213 PERODUA BEZZA KKF KKF 2

CAVIAN YAP JIA CHERNG JRQ 8038 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTIOPTION SOUND 1

WILLIAM CHONG VAM 3992 HONDA ACCORD K AUDIO ACC K AUDIO 1

MICHAEL LOH WA 8857 X PRODUA AXIA K AUDIO ACC K AUDIO 1

TONY LOW WYM 3811 MAZDA CX5 TWELVE V AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS KCK TEAM 1
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ E-Cat

Class: Entry Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

YEONG KEAN YAP JVK 8585 PERODUA ATIVA SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

LOO IAN HEY SYY 9911 HONDA CRV OPTION SOUND 10

LO KIM KEONG VFC 1068 TOYOTA CAMRY FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 8

MR LOOI PNX 21 AUDI TT NINJA AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 8

LIEW CHIN FOONG BDW 19 TOYOTA HARRIER MOBILTRONIC AUDIOWORKSHOP GRAMOND MALAYSIA 7

CHAU KEN WAN VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 6

CHAI WEE SZE BPB 112 LEXUS RX300 TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 6

LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 6

TIAN POH JNR 7548 PROTO PREVE Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 5

ALAN YOONG VAA 6612 MAZDA 3 FATT CAR AUDIO TEAM FCAUDIO 5

BOB GAN TECK HOW MDE 777 LEXUS RX300 OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP OPTION SOUND 4

YEONG KEAN YAP JVK 8585 PERODUA ATIVA SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 4

LEE WEE TECK JTJ 2277 VW BEETLE NEW JACKSON 3

ROBIN W 6611 E TOYOTA PRIUS C ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 3

IVAN YEO PJF 9610 VW BEETLE QQQ AUDIOWORLD QQQ AUDIOWORLD 3

KAM YI HEN KDX 8531 HONDA CITY CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 2

NICSMOSS YEE WVJ 2323 TOYOTA VELLFIRE K AUDIO ACC K AUDIO 2

ALAN LIM NBJ 13 PROTON X70 OPTION SOUND 2

NG CHIN LONG JWG 8510 TOYOTA ALPHARD WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO WL 1

CHAN KOK WAI W 6331 L HONDA ACCORD CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 1

CHIN JIA LE QS 5000 Q TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

CHOON KIAN YONG JVC 6899 PERODUA ATIVA Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

RYAN HONG JPF 8581 TOYOTA ALTIS SHEN WIN ENTERPRISE CAR AUDIO TEAM MUSIC PRO 1

ADDY YEW RAA 7226 VELLFIRE IKA ACCESSORIES N AIRCOND TEAM AUTOCRAFT 1

PHANG SIN YEW QQ 6003 PROTON X70 FLAMING CAR AUDIO PRO SHOP FLAMING 1

ALFRED GOH BAK LENG SGM 9180 MTOYOTA HARRIER KING KONG AUDIO KING KONG SG 1

ALVIN AND CHIPMUNKS JST 9587 HONDA CITY Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

KHU CAR ACCESSORIES VKS 3997 PROTON X50 KHU CAR ACCESSORIES KHU CAR ACCESSORIES 1

SQ S-Cat

Class: Skilled OEM

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

EDMUND HENG SME 444 Y BMW F10 SUCCESS SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE SDN BHD TEAM AUTOCRAFT 10

NG CHOW LIN WC 8622 F BMW F10 KENZONE ASC 10

WILLIE TEO MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 8

PONG KOK LOON SME 3458 MTOYOTA PRIUS SUCCESS SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE AUTOCRAFT MALAYSIA 8

TEOH CHUN WEI VIP 2629 LEXUS RX300 SUNCOOLLER CAR AUDIO GRAMOND MALAYSIA 7

CHUAH KIAN YEW WLN 3328 TOYOTA CAMRY AF AUDIO 6

WONG WAI CHOON JSS 331 HONDA CRV KENZONE ASC 5

ABEL SDL 6658 C MERCEDES S CLASS SUCCESS SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE SDN BHD AUTOCRAFT MALAYSIA 4
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ S-Cat

Class: Skilled 4000

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

GAN KIAN SIN JQK 1199 HONDA CITY SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

CHEAH MENG HONG PNA 8833 TOYOTA ALPHARD NINJA AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 10

LI TIAN FOCK JRW 8773 MAZDA 8 Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 8

CHONG KEEN LENG WHC 1124 NISSAN SENTRA XRX AUTOMART 8

CALVIN CHENG FF 966 MAZDA 3 K AUDIO ACCESSORIES TEAM AUTOCRAFT 7

ENG HUI CHEE JNJ 889 HONDA ODYSSEY SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 7

LOW XIAO JIE WD 8223 A NISSAN ALMERA SUNCOOLLER CAR AUDIO GRAMOND MALAYSIA 6

TAN WAI KHONG MCA 7887 TOYOTA VIOS ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 6

HUI VHN 7715 PERODUA ATIVA AF AUDIO 5

ONG CHEE WEI JSW 3132 TOYOTA ESTIMA SUCCESS SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE AUTOCRAFT MALAYSIA 5

CHONG TET CHOE JVE 5521 PROTON X50 NEW JACKSON 4

CK WA 8661 N TOYOTA CAMRY KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES / CK KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES 3

LOO CHUN KANG JRE 8558 HONDA JAZZ JIN YEE CAR AUDIO AND ACCESSORIES CENTRE TP AUDIO TEAM 2

SIEW CHOON FATT PMH 9532 PERODUA ALZA SHEN WIN ENTERPRISE CAR AUDIO TEAM MUSIC PRO 2

AMY BEE PLE 9178 HONDA CITY AF AUDIO 1

LOW CHIONG HANG JSB 8198 PERODUA MYVI Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

NIMAN TAN JUS 9398 TOYOTA VELLFIRE Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

SQ S-Cat

Class: Skilled Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

KIN WONG AMV 1020 HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 10

LOO IAN HEY SYY 9911 HONDA CRV OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP OPTION SOUND 8

ERIC WONG VAX 300 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 8

EDMOND YEOW VAR 1309 HONDA CITY ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 7

KS NG VGE 2 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 6

TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING AUDIO FLAMING AUDIO 6

CHIN CHUN HOW JPD 3223 TOYOTA VIOS Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 5

IVAN YEO TBB 9698 SUZUKI SX4 QQQ AUDIOWORLD QQQ AUDIOWORLD 5

KENT LIEW AMH 67 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 4

TOM & JERRY RAF 2677 TOYOTA RAV4 KKF AUDIO HOUSE TEAM DAIWA 4

THARRMASELAN V MANIMARAN VBJ 7372 PERODUA MYVI THARRMASELAN 6

SEAN LYE JSQ 9855 MAZDA CX-5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 2

BEN TAN BPP 8655 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDERFATT CAR AUDIO TEAM FCAUDIO 2

TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING CAR AUDIO PRO SHOP FLAMING AUDIO 1

LEON WWL 8895 TOYOTA ALPHARD KENNY CAR ACCESSORIES 1

MEE CHONG JUA 7936 PERODUA MYVI GEN3 AJ CAR AUDIO 1

GAN ENG HONG QRS 3336 MAZDA CX5 MAXTECH CAR AUDIO & SECURITY 1

CHIN CHUN HOW JPD 3223 TOYOTA VIOS Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

KHU CAR ACCESSORIES WA 1141 A HONDA CIVIC KHU CAR ACCESSORIES KHU CAR ACCESSORIES 1
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ M-Cat

Class: Master OEM 4000

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

ANN JVH 6986 TOYOTA WISH CL BROTHERS CAR ACCESSORIES SHOP CL BROTHERS 10

KHOR CHEE HAN VCS 138 HONDA CITY HATCHBACKV INFINITY SMAT MALAYSIA 10

CHUNG WB 3128 B HONDA ACCORD AUDIO CRAFT 8

CK QRS 9682 TOYOTA ALPHARD KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES / CK KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES 8

CK VKD 7122 BMW 5 SERIES F10 KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES/ CK KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES 6

CHUAH CHORNG YEW VKT 3998 BYD ATTO3 CHUAH CHORNG YEW 5

SQ M-Cat

Class: Master OEM 

Place NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

NICHOLAS LOKE VGP 2688 TOYOTA HARRIER E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 10

SQ M-Cat

Class: Master 8000

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

EASON SIOW VD 628 HONDA CIVIC E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 16

KOT FOO PENG WA 8303 X HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 10

NG CHUAN HUAT NDX 3033 TOYOTA HARRIER KENZONE ASC 10

KONG LONG DER WA 83 L TOYOTA MARK X XRX AUTOMART 7

CHEW TIEN HAU JNL 8990 TOYOTA ALTIS SUCCESS SERVICE & MAINTENANCE SDN BHD TP AUDIO TEAM 6

ELEGANT GARAGE JUP 6989 HONDA CRV ELEGANT AUTO SOUND ELEGANT GARAGE 6

DNEAR POH JRP 8765 HONDA ACCORD AUDIO CRAFT 5

CK PMR 9682 HONDA HRV KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES / CK KENMARK AUTO ACCESSORIES 5

SQ M-Cat

Class: Master Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

TAN KOK LIM SS 6886 X NISSAN ELGRAND TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 10

BRYAN LIOO AHD 9495 HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 10

WONG CHEE YONG SKV 6828 T MERCEDES A200 ACTION AUTO PTE LTD ACTION AUTO 8

XIAO KANG DEK 34 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 8

JACKSON TAN BNH 3113 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 7

ELEGANT GARAGE JNF 6255 TOYOTA CAMRY ELEGANT AUTO SOUND ELEGANT GARAGE 6

HENG SKF 4545 G BYD E 6 VX AUDIO VX 5

GOH BOON LENG VKP 2299 BMW 730LI LASER CAR ACCESSORIES ASC MALAYSIA 4
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

ESQL UNL

Class: ESQL 135DB Limited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

ALFRED GOH BAK LENG SGM 9180 MTOYOTA HARRIER KING KONG AUDIO KING KONG SG 10

ESQL UNL

Class: ESQL Wall Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

LIM CHIN KEONG AKP 9824 TOYOTA HILUX CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 10

AADAM GARY TAN WMS 4331 PORTON GEN 2 MOMO CAR ACCESSORIES AND AIRCOND SECVICE E ULTIMATE AUDIO TEAM 10

LIM YEN HONG NBB 8119 PERODUA KENARI MEGAR SOUND TP AUDIO TEAM 8

TAN YOON FATT WNY 7093 TOYOTA AVANZA TAN YOON FATT 8

KOH YU LUN GBK 5164 X HIACE HK AUTO SOUND ENTERPRISE 7

ESQL UNL

Class: ESQL Trunk 4W

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

ALFAIZEER SYA 5257 PERODUA BEZZA MUS 10

GOPI A/L NAGARAJAN WXR 2419 TOYOTA CAMRY XRX AUTOMART 10

ESQL UNL

Class: ESQL B/R Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

GAN WEE LOON GG 8996 TOYOTA ALPHARD WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO TP AUDIO TEAM 10

JASON VGR 1081 HONDA CITY JASON AH KOH RANGER 8

ESPL 

Class: ESPL Wall Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

OOI KHANG JIN PEB 9328 CIVIC NORTH STAR CAR AIR COND 10

LIM CHIN KEONG AKP 9824 TOYOTA HILUX CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 8
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ M-Cat

Class: Android 3000

Place NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

TEOH CHIN KEAT PLC 3118 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 10

BAY ENG SENG BLF 9139 TOYOTA VIOS KENZONE ASC 8

NICHOLAS LOKE VGP 2688 TOYOTA HARRIER E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 7

WONG WAI CHOON JSS 331 HONDA CRV KENZONE ASC 6

KIT XING YONG MCA 5413 PERSONA ZY STUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 5

LIM CHEE PENG JPW 8186 TOYOTA ESTIMA GREAT SOUND AUDIO GREATSOUNDAUDIO 4

GAN WEE LOON GG 8996 TOYOTA ALPHARD WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO TP AUDIO TEAM 3

LEE WAN KHEE VEN 3137 PERODUA BEZZA 5 DIRECTIONS CAR AUDIO TEAM SOUND FACTORY MALAYSIA 2

SQ M-Cat

Class: Android Unlimited

Place NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

EASON SIOW VD 628 HONDA CIVIC E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 18

FONG CHAP CHAI PHP 6250 PERODUA MYVI NINJA AUDIO SMAT MALAYSIA 10

NG ZHEN HONG WTT 388 TOYOTA VELLFIRE KENZONE ASC 8

BEN ANG MDA 6683 NISSAN ALMERA PRO WAVE CAR ACCESSORIES AND AUDIO PW 8

NICSMOSS YEE WVJ 2323 TOYOTA VELLFIRE K AUDIO ACC K AUDIO 7

CHOON KIAN YONG JVC 6899 PERODUA ATIVA Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 7

KS NG VGE 2 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 6

LOO CHUN KANG JRE 8558 HONDA JAZZ JIN YEE CAR AUDIO AND ACCESSORIES CENTRE TP AUDIO TEAM 5

KAM YI HEN KDX 8531 HONDA CITY CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 4

BERRY HAN VKT 6408 PERODUA AXIA PRO WAVE CAR ACCESSORIES AND AUDIO PW 3

CHAN KOK WAI W 6331 L HONDA ACCORD CK HYPER TUNED AUTO ACCESSORIES KCK TEAM 2
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ M-Cat

Class: Best of Sound 8000

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

EASON SIOW VD 628 HONDA CIVIC E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 11

KIN WONG AMV 1020 HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 10

KOT FOO PENG WA 8303 X HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 10

SEE LAI YIN UTM 1698 TOYOTA CAMRY AF AUDIO AF AUDIO 8

LEE POH LOON VN 3118 TOYOTA ALTIS TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 8

NG CHUAN HUAT NDX 3033 TOYOTA HARRIER KENZONE ASC 6

CHENG YOONG SOON WXB 6928 NISSAN LIVINA FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 6

SEE LAI YIN UTM 1698 TOYOTA CAMRY AF AUDIO 6

CHEONG YC 328 MAZDA CX5 KKF KKF 5

IVAN YEO TBB 9698 SUZUKI SX4 QQQ AUDIOWORLD QQQ AUDIOWORLD 5

LEE WEE TECK JTJ 2277 VW BEETLE NEW JACKSON 5

ALFRED GOH BAK LENG SGM 9180 MTOYOTA HARRIER KING KONG AUDIO KING KONG SG 4

LO KIM KEONG VFC 1068 TOYOTA CAMRY FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 4

FRANCIS JVJ 237 PERODUA MYVI Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 3

EDMOND YEOW VAR 1309 HONDA CITY ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 3

LEONG YONG EN DED 966 PROTON X50 5 DIRECTIONS CAR AUDIO TEAM SOUND FACTORY MALAYSIA 2

NIMAN TAN JUS 9398 TOYOTA VELLFIRE Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 2

CHEW TIEN HAU JNL 8990 TOYOTA ALTIS SUCCESS SERVICE & MAINTENANCE SDN BHD TP AUDIO TEAM 2

AMY BEE PLE 9178 HONDA CITY AF AUDIO 1

WILLIE TEO MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 1
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ M-Cat

Class: Best of Sound Unlimited

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

CHAU KEN WAN VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 10

BRYAN LIOO AHD 9495 HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 10

LING FUNG CHAI JRQ 2188 TOYOTA HARRIER MOBILTRONIC AUDIOWORKSHOP GRAMOND MALAYSIA 8

ERIC WONG VAX 300 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 8

KENT LIEW AMH 67 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 7

BURGER HENG NBB 3889 HONDA ACCORD JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 6

LOO IAN HEY SYY 9911 HONDA CRV OPTION SOUND 6

WONG CHEE YONG SKV 6828 T MERCEDES A200 ACTION AUTO PTE LTD ACTION AUTO 5

TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING AUDIO FLAMING AUDIO 5

JACKSON TAN BNH 3113 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 4

XIAO KANG DEK 34 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 4

CHIN JIA LE QS 5000 Q TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 3

LIEW CHIN FOONG BDW 19 TOYOTA HARRIER MOBILTRONIC AUDIOWORKSHOP GRAMOND MALAYSIA 3

KOT FOO LONG WB 8850 X MERCEDES A250 TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 3

LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 2

KS NG VGE 2 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 2

LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 2

CHOON KIAN YONG JVC 6899 PERODUA ATIVA Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

TIAN POH JNR 7548 PROTO PREVE Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 1

BOB GAN TECK HOW MDE 777 LEXUS RX300 OPTION SOUND PRO SHOP OPTION SOUND 1

TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING CAR AUDIO PRO SHOP FLAMING AUDIO 1

SEAN LYE JSQ 9855 MAZDA CX-5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 1

TOM & JERRY RAF 2677 TOYOTA RAV4 KKF AUDIO HOUSE TEAM DAIWA 1

CHONG KEEN LENG WHC 1124 NISSAN SENTRA XRX AUTOMART 1

BEN TAN BPP 8655 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDERFATT CAR AUDIO TEAM FCAUDIO 1

ALAN LIM NBJ 13 PROTON X70 OPTION SOUND 1

ADDY YEW RAA 7226 VELLFIRE IKA ACCESSORIES N AIRCOND TEAM AUTOCRAFT 1

NIMAN TAN JUS 9398 TOYOTA VELLFIRE Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 2

EASON SIOW VD 628 HONDA CIVIC E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 2

EDMOND YEOW VAR 1309 HONDA CITY ST PRECISIONIST TEAM MUSIC PRO 1

CHEW TIEN HAU JNL 8990 TOYOTA ALTIS SUCCESS SERVICE & MAINTENANCE SDN BHD TP AUDIO TEAM 1

WILLIE TEO MCM 4141 CHERY OMODA E5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 1

LEONG YONG EN DED 966 PROTON X50 5 DIRECTIONS CAR AUDIO TEAM SOUND FACTORY MALAYSIA 1

AMY BEE PLE 9178 HONDA CITY AF AUDIO 1
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EMMA MALAYSIA 2024 GRAND FINALE 

 QUALIFICATION LIST

SQ M-Cat

Class: King of Sound

NAME CAR NO. CAR MODEL INSTALLER TEAM NAME
Qualitf. 

points

TAN KOK LIM SS 6886 X NISSAN ELGRAND TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 10

BRYAN LIOO AHD 9495 HONDA JAZZ TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 10

WONG CHEE YONG SKV 6828 T MERCEDES A200 ACTION AUTO PTE LTD ACTION AUTO 8

ERIC WONG VAX 300 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 8

CHAU KEN WAN VKH 7363 TOYOTA CAMRY TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO 7

JACKSON TAN BNH 3113 MAZDA CX-5 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 6

CHAI WEE SZE BPB 112 LEXUS RX300 TOP CHANGE CAR AUDIO TOP CHANGE 6

KS NG VGE 2 TOYOTA ALPHARD Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 5

LEE KOK SANG WYW 1171 HONDA ACCORD E AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 5

LO KIM KEONG VFC 1068 TOYOTA CAMRY FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 4

HENG SKF 4545 G BYD E 6 VX AUDIO VX 4

BURGER HENG NBB 3889 HONDA ACCORD JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 3

TONG HWEI HUN VBG 2804 HONDA JAZZ FLAMING CAR AUDIO PRO SHOP FLAMING AUDIO 2

CHENG YOONG SOON WXB 6928 NISSAN LIVINA FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 1

YEONG KEAN YAP JVK 8585 PERODUA ATIVA SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 1

SEAN LYE JSQ 9855 MAZDA CX-5 JFF AUDIOWORKS JFF AUDIOWORKS 1

ENG HUI CHEE JNJ 889 HONDA ODYSSEY SOON HENG BROTHER CAR ACCESSORIES SMAT MALAYSIA 1
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